

मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सवर्ग ओपनार्डन सॉफ्ट प्रगष्ट के सन०सुच०-२८ नोनिभा २
से फकीरा टोला पक्ष का निर्माण कार्य । अन्त्य कुमार सिंह (S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

सॉफ्ट

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

321.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st year Measurement

1/10 - Measurement of ground form

RBO Road Marmya Bompato

Ramnagar Haripur Tula.

Agency - Adhaya Ks. Sph

Apd. No. - 2800/2021-22

Date of M.K. -

Details

1. Restoration of ground

Cut - -

$$15 \times 3.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 14.85$$

$$12 \times 2.50 \times 1.30 \times 0.30 = 11.70$$

$$10 \times 3.10 \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 10.69$$

$$18 \times 3.20 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 21.60$$

$$06 \times 2.75 \times 1.05 \times 0.30 = 5.19$$

64.03

L-56.30 m³

2. Making up berms/

Shoulders - -

$$14.5 \times 10 \times 3.10 \times 1.30 = 60.30$$

$$15 \times 2.50 \times 1.10 = 41.25$$

$$12 \times 2.00 \times 1.15 = 27.60$$

$$14 \times 2.60 \times 1.20 = 43.68$$

$$18 \times 3.00 \times 1.30 = 70.20$$

$$16 \times 3.50 \times 1.10 = 61.60$$

Continuation

284.63

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.H.S					
$25 \times 3.10 \times 1.50 =$					112.50
$22 \times 3.50 \times 1.20 =$					92.40
$21 \times 3.75 \times 1.10 =$					
$19 \times 4.10 \times 1.05 =$					
					489.53 m ²

2. Patche repair

over bituminous

surfaced -

$$10 \times 3.10 \times 0.50 = 15.50$$

$$8 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 = 14.40$$

$$0.5 \times 2.10 \times 1.10 = 10.40$$

$$39.40$$

$$L-26.06 m^2$$

3. Maint. of H.P

culvert -

2 Nos.

4. Tearing of gns.

$$2 \times 34 \times 30.40 \times 0.60$$

$$= 1224.40 m^2$$

5. White wash of

C.D. -

$$42.80 m^2$$

5/8/24

5/8/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1. Restoration of Section cuts					
56.30 m ² - P - 56					
@ Rs. 404.06/m ² - Rs. 22747 = 4					
2. Making up berm shoulders					
478.13 m ² - P - 57					
@ Rs. 60.48/m ² - Rs. 28917 = 4					
3. Maint. of H.P. culvert					
2 Nos - P - 57					
@ Rs. 1166.74/E - Rs. 2333 = 4					
4. Fencing of ponds					
1224 m ² - P - 57					
@ Rs. 2.33/m ² - Rs. 2852 = 4					
5. White wash					
42.82 m ² - P - 57					
@ Rs. 17.32 - Rs. 727 = 4					
6. Patch repairs of bitumin surface					
26.06 m ² - P - 57					
@ Rs. 303.06/m ² - Rs. 7899 = 4					
					67569 = 4
Less - 2.17% (1) Rs					1696 = 4
					Rs. 65873 = 00

Continuation

5/8/24
T. B. M. S.